



# SPECIAL PROCESSING PRICE LIST







## **OVERAGE REQUIREMENTS**

Due to working loss in all finishing processes, an additional 5% overage should be added to your original fabric requirement. For orders 15 yards and less we recommend you add 1 yard.



We offer all Alta™ Stain Resist Finishes including alta food & beverage, alta healthcare seating, Alta guest room seating and Alta dwr (PFAS-Free). Contact customer service for more information, 800-223-5466 or inquire@arc-com.com

**ALTA**® (5 yard minimum)

5 - 67 yds: US \$250.00 minimum charge

68+ yds: US \$3.75 per yd

**ALTA® FOOD & BEVERAGE SEATING (5 yard minimum)** 

Includes: Alta + Moisture Barrier

5 - 32 yds: US \$250.00 minimum charge

33+ yds: US \$7.95 per yd.

**ALTA® HEALTHCARE** (5 yard minimum)

Includes: Alta + Moisture Barrier + Antimicrobial

5 - 32 yds: US \$250.00 minimum charge

33+ yds: US \$7.95 per yd.

ALTA® GUEST ROOM SEATING (5 yard minimum) ALTA® WORKPLACE SEATING

Includes: Alta + Single Coat Acrylic Backing

5 - 58 yds: US \$250.00 minimum charge

59+ yds: US \$4.25 per yd.

**ALTA® PRIVACY CURTAIN** (5 yard minimum)

Includes: Alta + Antimicrobial

5 - 76 yds: US \$250.00 minimum charge

77+ yds: US \$3.25 per yd.

**DURABLOCK® MOISTURE BARRIER** (5 yard minimum)

Recommended for fabrics that have Alta®

5 - 32 yds: US \$250.00 minimum charge

33+ yds: US \$7.95 per yd.

ARC-COM MOISTURE BARRIER (5 yard minimum)

Recommended for use with fabrics that have INCASE™, GreenShield®, Teflon® & Generic Stain Resist finishes.

5 - 32 yds: US \$250.00 minimum charge

33+ yds: US \$7.95 per yd.

**ACRYLIC BACKING - SINGLE COAT** 

1 - 75 yds: US \$225.00 minimum charge

76+ yds: US \$2.95 per yd.

### SPECIAL WALLCOVERING BACKING WITH STAIN RESIST FINISH

It is recommended that a special acrylic backing be applied when an upholstery fabric is being utilized as a wallcovering. These fabrics must also be treated with a stain resist finish:

1 - 56 yds: US \$225.00 minimum charge

57+ yds: US \$3.95 per yd.







## **FLAMEPROOFING**

#### **WOVEN TEXTILES**

We offer an FR treatment for most woven fabrics that will enable them to pass ASTM E84 Unadhered for Panel and Headboard use and NFPA 701 for drapery. This treatment will also allow them to pass IMO Requirements for use on cruise ships.

Flameproofing:

1 - 39 yds: US \$125.00 minimum charge

40+ yds: US \$3.25 per yd.

Flameproofing for Sunbrella:

1 - 17 yds: US \$125.00 minimum charge

18+ yds: US \$7.50 per yd.

#### **COATED FABRICS**

We offer an FR treatment for all coated fabrics; Vinyl, Polyurethane, Silicone, that will enable them to pass ASTM E84 Unadhered for Panel and Headboard use. This treatment will also allow them to pass IMO Requirements for use on cruise ships.

# Flameproofing:

1 - 37 yds: US \$225.00 minimum charge

38+ yds: US \$5.95 per yd.





# **OVERAGE REQUIREMENTS**

Due to working loss in all finishing processes, an additional 5% overage should be added to your original fabric requirement. For orders 15 yards and less we recommend you add 1 yard.



We offer all Alta™ Stain Resist Finishes including alta food & beverage, alta healthcare seating, Alta guest room seating and Alta dwr (PFAS-Free). Contact customer service for more information, 800-223-5466 or inquire@ arc-com.com

**ALTA** (5 yard minimum)

5 - 67 yds: CAN \$295.00 minimum charge

68+ yds: CAN \$4.25 per yd

**ALTA FOOD & BEVERAGE SEATING (5 yard minimum)** 

Includes: Alta + Moisture Barrier

5 - 34 yds: CAN \$298.00 minimum charge

35+ yds: CAN \$8.50 per yd.

**ALTA HEALTHCARE** (5 yard minimum)

Includes: Alta + Moisture Barrier + Antimicrobial

5 - 34 yds: CAN \$295.00 minimum charge

35+ yds: CAN \$8.50 per yd.

ALTA GUEST ROOM SEATING (5 yard minimum) ALTA WORKPLACE SEATING

Includes: Alta + Single Coat Acrylic Backing

5 - 58 yds: CAN \$250.00 minimum charge

59+ yds: CAN \$4.25 per yd.

**ALTA PRIVACY CURTAIN** (5 yard minimum)

Includes: Alta + Antimicrobial

5 - 76 yds: CAN \$250.00 minimum charge

77+ yds: CAN \$3.25 per yd.

**DURABLOCK MOISTURE BARRIER** (5 yard minimum)

Recommended for fabrics that have Alta®

5 - 32 yds: CAN \$250.00 minimum charge

33+ yds: CAN \$7.95 per yd.

# ARC-COM MOISTURE BARRIER (5 yard minimum)

Recommended for use with fabrics that have INCASE™, GreenShield®, Teflon® & Generic Stain Resist finishes.

5 - 34 yds: CAN \$295.00 minimum charge

35+ yds: CAN \$8.50 per yd.

## **ACRYLIC BACKING - SINGLE COAT**

1 - 89 yds: CAN \$285.00 minimum charge

90+ yds: CAN \$3.15 per yd.

## SPECIAL WALLCOVERING BACKING WITH STAIN RESIST FINISH

It is recommended that a special acrylic backing be applied when an upholstery fabric is being utilized as a wallcovering. These fabrics must also be treated with a stain resist finish:

1 - 52 yds: CAN \$285.00 minimum charge

53+ yds: CAN \$5.25 per yd.







## **FLAMEPROOFING**

#### **WOVEN TEXTILES**

We offer an FR treatment for most woven fabrics (except Sunbrella patterns) that will enable them to pass ASTM E84 Unadhered for Panel and Headboard use and NFPA 701 for drapery. This treatment will also allow them to pass IMO Requirements for use on cruise ships.

Flameproofing:

1 - 39 yds: CAN \$165.00 minimum charge

40+ yds: CAN \$3.95 per yd.

Flameproofing for Sunbrella:

1 - 17 yds: CAN \$165.00 minimum charge

18+ yds: CAN \$8.50 per yd.

## **COATED FABRICS**

We offer an FR treatment for all coated fabrics; Vinyl, Polyurethane, Silicone, that will enable them to pass ASTM E84 Unadhered for Panel and Headboard use. This treatment will also allow them to pass IMO Requirements for use on cruise ships.

## Flameproofing:

1 - 37 yds: CAN \$285.00 minimum charge

38+ yds: CAN \$7.75 per yd.